

## Pachet 2

I.D.: 49245807

---

Data publicarii	27.08.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 864,71 RON - 864,71 RON

---

Descriere: 1 COADA METAL CROMAT Buc 3 5.04 15.13 2 PROSOP ROLA MICAS 300 M Buc 4 29.41 117.65  
3 SANO FLOOR 2L FRESH Buc 4 18.49 73.95 4 CILLIT BANG PULVERIZATOR Buc 2 12.61 25.21  
5 SANO SOLUTIE GEAM Buc 3 9.24 27.73 6 DOMESTOS 2L PINE FRESH Buc 3 21.01 63.03 7  
LAVETE BUMBAC 100% Buc 15 1.26 18.91 8 PAHARE UF 200 ML Set 5 3.78 18.91 9 MANUSI  
VINIL NEPUDRATE Cut 1 67.23 67.23 10 MASCA PROTECTIE DE FATA UNICA FOLOSINTA CU 3  
PLIURI Buc 50 1.68 84.03 11 PIX TRIBALL Buc 60 0.84 50.42 12 SAPUN LICHID SANO 4 L Buc 1  
22.69 22.69 13 REZERVA MOP 250 GR Buc 6 4.62 27.73 14 SACI MENAJ 35L 6 3.36 20.17 15  
SACI MENAJ 60L 6 4.20 25.21 16 SACI MENAJ 240L 4 9.24 36.97 17 ODORIZANT WC SANO Buc  
14 5.88 82.35 18 SANO ANTIKALK 750 ML Buc 2 14.29 28.57 19 MISTER MUSCULO GEL Buc 2  
12.61 25.21 20 HARTIE IGIENICA 110GR 2 STRATURI Buc 50 0.67 33.61

---